
180862-700

MAKE
CITROËN

WVA
21614
21615
21616
23212
23213

Lucas - Girling

89.9x62.89x17.5

90R-01111/739

180862-700

Trac. CC Kw CV

Front / Rear

CITROËN

ZX (N2) 10.93-07.99 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.8 D   (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 10.93-10.97 ■
1.9 D   (DJZ (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 47 64 10.93-10.97 ■

ZX (N2) 07.93-05.98
Hatchback Van (Compact car-C 

Segment)
1.8 Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 07.93-05.98 ■
1.9 D Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.94-06.97 ■

ZX (N2) 03.91-07.99
Hatchback (Compact car-C 

Segment)
1.8 D   (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 06.93-06.97 ■
1.9 D   (DJZ (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 47 64 03.91-06.97 ■
1.9 D   (D9B (XUD9A/U)) Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.93-06.97 ■
1.9 D   (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.93-06.97 ■

8EMEKRD*afcgib+
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.115

O.E.M. MAKE
86 60 004 592 CITROËN
86 71 016 176 CITROËN

95 659 353 CITROËN
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